
CITY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

LOU COSTELLO JR. RECREATION CENTER
3141 E. OLYMPIC BLVD., LOS ANGELES, CA 90023          

PHONE: (213) 485-9111
EMAIL: costello.recreationcenter@lacity.org

WINTER 2024 CO-ED MINOR BASKETBALL SCHEDULE    

TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES
Lob City Anthony & Marcus Lakers Jason

Ballers Pearl & Donnie Trojans Alan

HOME VISITOR TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR TIME FIELD

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Saturday, February 10, 2024
Lakers VS Lob City 12:00 PM Costello Ballers VS Lakers 12:00 PM Costello
Ballers VS Trojans 1:00 PM Costello Lob City VS Trojans 1:00 PM Costello

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Saturday, February 17, 2024
Trojans VS Lakers 7:00 PM Evergeen Lakers VS Lob City 12:00 PM Costello
Lob City VS Ballers 8:00 PM Evergeen Ballers VS Trojans 1:00 PM Costello

Saturday, January 27, 2024  Saturday, February 24, 2024
Trojans VS Lob City 12:00 PM Costello Trojans VS Lakers 12:00 PM Costello
Lakers VS Ballers 1:00 PM Costello Lob City VS Ballers 1:00 PM Costello

Saturday, March 2, 2024
Saturday, February 3, 2024  PLAYOFFS

Trojans VS Ballers 12:00 PM Costello 4th Place VS 1st Place 12:00 PM Costello
Lob City VS Lakers 1:00 PM Costello 3rd Place VS 2nd Place 1:00 PM Costello

Saturday, March 9, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024  CHAMPIONSHIP

Ballers VS Lob City 6:30 PM Costello TBD VS TBD 12:00 PM Costello
Lakers VS Trojans 7:00 PM Evergeen

PICTURE DAY: SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 3RD, 2024

TROPHY EVENT SATURDAY, MARCH 15th, 2024 @ 6:
00PM-8:00PM

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING COSTELLO RECREATION CENTER!


